Synonu
m

47373

47379

47380

49064

47343

47359

47325

47326

47391

47889

47360

47361

47362

47364

47363

47365

47366

47625

47626

47627

47367

47407

47858

47415

47416

47417

47368

47332

47334

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg

RichmondCC Summer 2024 Richmond County Class Schedule as of Apr 30, 2024 at 8:16 AM

Location

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Section

ACA-122-H1

ASL-111-H1

ASL-112-01

BPR-121-H1E

CIS-110-H1

ELN-231-H1

EMS-220-01

EMS-221-01

ENG-011-H1

ENG-111-H2

EUS-130-01

EUS-210-01

EUS-215-01

EUS-220-01

EUS-225-01

EUS-230-01

EUS-240-01

HSC-110-01

HSC-110-02

HSC-110-03

MAC-151-H1E

MAT-043-01

MAT-143-H2

MAT-171-H1

MAT-172-H1

MAT-271-H1

MEC-142-H1E

MED-140-H1

NUR-113-01

Title

College Transfer Success
Elementary ASL |
Elementary ASL Il
Blueprint Reading-Mech
Introduction to Computers
Industrial Controls
Cardiology Il

EMS Clinical Practicum |1
Writing and Inquiry Support
Writing and Inquiry

Elect Util Print Reading

Lg High Volt Power Trans |
:_lg High Volt Power Trans
High Volt Power Cir Br
Elect Util Safety & Human
Perf

Elect Util Prot Rel |
Substation Ancillary Sys
Orientation to Health

Careers

Orientation to Health
Careers

Orientation to Health
Careers

Machining Calculations
Quantitative Literacy
Support

Quantitative Literacy
Precalculus Algebra
Precalculus Trigonometry
Calculus |

Physical Metallurgy

Exam Room Procedures |

Family Health Concepts

Credit

1.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

5.00

5.00

Type

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

100% Face-to-
face

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

100% Face-to-
face

Hybrid (51 to 99%
Online)

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

Blended (1 to 50%
Online)

Hybrid (51 to 99%
Online)

100% Face-to-
face

Start Date
5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

End Date
7123/24
7123/24

7123124
7123124

7123124

712324
712324

7123124
7/23124

7123124
7123124

7123124
712324

7123124

7/23/24
7123124

712324
7123124

7123124

7123124

7123124

7123124

7123124

7123124

7123124

7123124

712324

7123124

7/23/24
7123124

7123124

7123124
7123124

7/23/24
7123124

712324
712324

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

712324
712324

7123124
7123124
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Days
MW
TTH

TTH

MW
MW

TW

T™W
MTHF
TTH
TTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
TTH

MTWTH

MTWTH

TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH

TTH

MT
WTHF

Start Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:50 AM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

oY=
3o
o>
=<

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:10 AM

11:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:10 AM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:10 AM

9:20 AM

11:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:10 AM

4:00 PM

8:30 AM

12:30 PM

9:10 AM
6:30 AM

End Time

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

6:50 PM

10:50 AM

4:40 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

10:35 AM

1:25 PM

10:35 AM

10:35 AM

4:00 PM

1:25 PM

1:25 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:50 PM

10:50 AM

10:40 AM

1:40 PM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

7:50 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:10 PM
6:30 PM

Bldg
LEE
LEE
LEE
FORT
LEE
FORT
LEE
LEE
LP
LP
FORT
FORT
FTAX
FTAX
FORT
FTAX
FTAX
GHSB
GHSB
GHSB
FORT
LEE
LEE
LEE
LEE
LEE
FORT
GHSB

GHSB
GHSB

Room

023

021

021

308

005

330

014

014

OFFSITE

123

123

325

325

001

002

325

002

001

103

103

103

308

013B

004

013A

023

013A

309

236

236

103
OFFSITE

Faculty
Gardner,
Christopher

Rozanski,
Kathleen

Rozanski,
Kathleen

Dial, Peter
Barber, Warren
Terry, Charles
Wincklhofer,

Joseph
Wincklhofer,

Joseph
Hunsucker, Althea
Hunsucker, Althea
Stanley, Trinity
Stanley, Trinity
Boles, Richard
Webster, Austin
Terry, Charles
Boles, Richard
Webster, Austin
Privette, Dora
Privette, Dora
Privette, Dora
Dial, Peter
Cropper, Sebrina
Brown, Holli
Allred, James
Chappell, Michelle
Allred, James
Dial, Peter
Craven, Andrea

Tunstall, Ronnie

Cap
20
24
24
12
30
16
10
10
16
24
20
20
12
12
20
12
12
33
33
33
14
20
25
25
25
25
12
12

55

Seats
Left

19

19

23

10

20

11

16

20

10

10

15

19

15

18

18

24

34



RichmondCC Summer 2024 Richmond County Class Schedule as of Apr 30, 2024 at 8:16 AM

rSnynonu Location Section Title Credit Type Start Date End Date Days Start Time End Time Bldg Room Faculty Cap S?_a;tfst

47433 Hamlet SOC-210-H1 Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Blended (1to50% 5/28/24 7123/24 MW 11:00 AM 12:30 PM LP 121 Covington, Tiffany 28 19
Online) 5/28/24 7123/24

47355 Hamlet WBL-111-CO Work-Based Learning | 1.00 100% Face-to- 5/28/24 712324 MTWTHF OFFSITE  Sears, Jamison 12 0
face

47762 Hamlet WBL-111-CO2 Work-Based Learning | 1.00 100% Face-to- 5/28/24 712324 MTWTHF OFFSITE  Sears, Jamison 12 2
face

47369 Hamlet WLD-132-01 GTAW (TIG) Plate/Pipe 3.00 100% Face-to- 5/28/24 7123/24 MW 2:00 PM 2:50 PM FORT 319 Freeman, Ricky 15 8
face 5/28/24 7123/24 MW 8:00 AM 1:50 PM FORT 312

47370 Hamlet WLD-132-1E GTAW (TIG) Plate/Pipe 3.00 100% Face-to- 5/28/24 7123/24 TTH 3:00 PM 3:50 PM FORT 319 Adams, Ethan 15 10
face 5/28/24 7/23/24 TTH 4:00 PM 9:50 PM FORT 312

47371 Hamlet WLD-151-01 Fabrication | 4.00 100% Face-to- 5/28/24 7123124 TTH 8:00 AM 9:50 AM FORT 322 Felts, Jason 15 4
face 5/28/24 7123/24 TTH 10:00 AM 3:50 PM FORT 312

47372 Hamlet WLD-151-1E Fabrication | 4.00 100% Face-to- 5/28/24 7123/24 MW 7:40 PM 9:50 PM FORT 319 Felts, Jason 15 9
face 5/28/24 7123/24 MW 2:00 PM 7:30 PM FORT 312

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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